19 October 2023 Thursday Race Result
11st Race Starts At:16:10
Prize 1.)3.564 £ 2)1.673 £

Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire

1 HABRDI (IRE)(2) 2y be CALYX - SECOND GLANCE (IRE)(GALILEO (IRE))
DANDY MAN (IRE) - TAURIEL (IRE)(SEA THE STARS

2 DAAOYE (IRE)(1) 2ybe (IRE))

3 SEAX(3) 2y bc MUHAARAR - SUPER MIDGE(ROYAL APPLAUSE)

4 BLACK JACK 2y ch  COACH HOUSE (IRE) - LA FORTUNATA(LUCKY STORY
DAVEY(4) c (USA))

5 WREN OFFICER(7) 2y bf TERRITORIES(IRE) - SNOWDON(IFFRAAJ)

6 NO SINNER(5) 2y bc COACH HOUSE (IRE) - LADY KYLLAR(KYLLACHY)

ACCLAMATION - SPRING LEAF (FR)
(FOOTSTEPSINTHESAND)

Pick(2) 2,70 4, Quinella(1/2) 6,00 +, Exacta(2/1) :13,45 4, Trifecta(2/1/3) 9,32 &

7 PANNONICA (IRE)(6) 2y bf

Dam

60,5
60,5
59,5

58,5

58,5

58

Condition

Weight
HDOYLE
SM LEVEY
C SHEPHERD

GINA MANGAN
BILLY
LOUGHNANE
W CARSON

ALEC
VOIKHANSKY

3)836£

Jockey

MR AHMAD ALOTAIBI J CHAPPLE-HYAM

MR JASSIM BIN ALI AL
THE TRADING
PARTNERS

STEWART BRIDGER
BXPS

VICTORIOUS RACING
&

MR PAUL THORMAN

MR MiCHAEL PESCOD

kg,

Owner

R HANNON

G SCOTT

RCOOK &J
BRIDGER

G BOUGHEY
WGM TURNER

R HANNON

Brighton Birlesik Krallik Racecourse

1200 Turf

4)418£
Trainer Time
2,70
4,55
2,10
18,50
5,70
18,00

11,05

Win
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)

000)

PSF St Margin ;f;; RT
4 73
7 0
6 0
5 56
2 0
3 6
1 70



